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Item Key decisions Expected 
date of 
decision 

Wards 
affected

Director and lead officer Coalition 
pledges 
and 
Council 
outcomes 

1.  Employee Survey Update 25 March 
2014 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Phillip Barr, Head of 
Organisational Development 
Philip.barr@edinburgh.gov.uk  
Steven Wright, Development Partner 
Steven.wright@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 
 

CO24-26 

2.  New Stress Policy and Toolkit 
and Violence at Work Policy 

25 March 
2014 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Elaine Wishart, Employee 
Relations Officer 
Elaine.wishart@edinburgh.gov.uk  
Philip Barr, Head of Organisational 
Development 
Philip.barr@edinburgh.gov.uk 
 
 

CO24-26 
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3.  Management of Asbestos 25 March 
2014 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Philip Barr, Head of Organisational 
Development 
Philip.barr@edinburgh.gov.uk  
Dennis Henderson, Senior Health and Safety 
Adviser 
Dennis.henderson@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO24-26 

4.  Council’s Position on 
Contractors and Substandard 
Performance 
 

25 March 
2014 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Keith Irwin, Senior Solicitor 
Keith.irwin@edinburgh.gov.uk  

CO 24-26 

5.  Contact in the Capital – 
Community Communication 
Pilots Update 
 

25 March 
2014 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lesley McPherson, Chief Communications 
Officer 
Lesley.mcpherson@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO 24-26 

6.  Consultation on Integration of 
Children's Services 
 

25 March 
2014 

 Director: Gillian Tee 
Lynne Porteous, Early Intervention Strategic 
Manager 
Lynne.porteous@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 
 
 

CO 24-26 
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7.  Update on Legal Loan Sharks 
report 

13 May 2014  Director: Mark Turley 
Lead officer: Andrew Mitchell, Community 
Safety Senior Manager 
Andrew.mitchell@edinburgh.gov.uk 
 

CO 24-26 

8.  Welfare Reform – Further 
Update 

13 May 2014  Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Danny Gallacher, Head of 
Customer services 
Danny.gallacher@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO 24-26 

9.  Business Intelligence Strategy 13 May 2014  Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer; Sarah Mackenzie, Business 
Intelligence Manager 
Sarah.mackenzie@edinburgh.gov.uk 
 
  

CO 24-26 

10.  Complaints Monitoring - 
Quarterly Report 

10 June 2014  Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Jo McStay, Corporate Manager 
Jo.mcstay@edinburgh.gov.uk  
Davina Fereday, Corporate Manager 
Davina.fereday@edinburgh.gov.uk  
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